
22. Itenga-Cup Wiesbach 2017

Wiesbach, 01.10.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Franziska Blaumeiser ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 6:0

52
AS 0:0

53
SS 13:12

54
 3 15 19 2.I

2 Felix Klimke KSV St.Ingbert
0:44

01
0:33

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Elias Etringer AC Heusweiler
1:31

14
0:01

01
 0  1  2 6.III

4 Hickman Giosue Rübenach
TÜ 18:2

43
SS 8:0

52
3:07

01
 2  9 38 3.II

Pool B

1 Florian Dauster ASV Hüttigweiler
SS 2:0

52
PS 8:2

33 Fr
 2  8 10 1.I

2 Hickmann Skyler Rübenach
0:44

01 Fr
4:00

13
 0  1  2 5.III

3 Kevin Titov ASV Hüttigweiler Fr
4:00

11
PS 11:2

32
 1  4 13 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Franziska Blaumeiser - Hickman Giosue

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Hickmann Skyler - Kevin Titov

1-Fr Florian Dauster (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Elias Etringer AC Heusweiler 0 6.00:00

Pool B 2 Hickmann Skyler Rübenach 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool A 4 Hickman Giosue Rübenach 5 3.SS 2:0

Pool B 3 Kevin Titov ASV Hüttigweiler 0 4.00:13

Pool A 1 Franziska Blaumeiser ASV Hüttigweiler 0 2.03:45

Pool B 1 Florian Dauster ASV Hüttigweiler 5 1.SS 4:13
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